
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.63 504 F 07/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.71 500 F 07/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.72 499 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.91 490 F 21/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Soundwell 3

30.98 487 F 24/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.07 483 F 20/09/15 Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.25 474 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.43 466 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.51 463 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Soundwell 2

31.59 459 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.62 458 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

31.70 454 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.72 454 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Soundwell 2

31.97 443 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

32.29 430 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

32.31 429 F 20/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 2

33.07 400 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

33.32 391 F 24/11/16 Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals Bristol Soundwell 4

34.13 364 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Soundwell 3

34.39 356 F 19/10/13 Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4 Newport Soundwell 4

35.62 320 H 10/02/13 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

38.64 251 F 14/07/12 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

39.30 238 H 07/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 3

39.74 230 H 19/02/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

41.25 206 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

42.21 192 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 3

45.52 153  01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
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45.52 153  01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

45.77 151  02/07/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.51 463 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Soundwell 2

31.72 454 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Soundwell 2

33.07 400 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

30.91 490 F 21/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Soundwell 3

30.98 487 F 24/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.72 499 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.25 474 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Soundwell 2

33.32 391 F 24/11/16 Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals Bristol Soundwell 4

31.59 459 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Soundwell 3

32.31 429 F 20/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 2

31.07 483 F 20/09/15 Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.62 458 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

30.71 500 F 07/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.63 504 F 07/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.70 454 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

32.29 430 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.97 443 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.43 466 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

34.39 356 F 19/10/13 Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4 Newport Soundwell 4

34.13 364 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Soundwell 3

35.62 320 H 10/02/13 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

38.64 251 F 14/07/12 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

41.25 206 F 12/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

39.30 238 H 07/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 3

39.74 230 H 19/02/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

42.21 192 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 3

45.52 153  01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

45.77 151  02/07/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
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